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1(113) 1:57 30 1:31 350.0 1:57 27 1:27 290.0

2 (106) 0:51 36 0:43 537.5 2:48 26 2:10 342.1
3(108) 0:22 9 0:10 83.3 3:10 22 2:05 192.3

4 (107) 0:15 8 0:05 50.0 3:25 19 2:04 153.1
5(112) 0:51 29 0:31 155.0 4:16 18 2:32 146.2

6 (105) 0:09 6 0:02 28.6 4:25 19 3:58 881.5
7(104) 0:32 16 0:07 28.0 4:57 18 3:51 350.0
8(103) 0:43 13 0:18 72.0 5:40 16 4:34 415.2
9(101) 0:20 12 0:06 42.9 6:00 16 4:54 445.5

10 (110) 2:11 18 1:52 589.5 8:11 15 4:27 119.2
11(111) 0:39 29 0:23 143.8 8:50 17 4:02 84.0

£ 0:10 12 0:03 42.9 9:00 11 4:04 82.4
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